
STATE LEAD EMAIL

Alabama Maria Estlund mestlund@naeyc.org

Alaska Maria Estlund mestlund@naeyc.org

Arizona Eric Bucher ebucher@azaeyc.org

Arkansas Maria Estlund mestlund@naeyc.org

California James Moses jmoses@ccrcca.org

Colorado Enola Garland enola@coloradoaeyc.org

Connecticut Judy Goldberg Goldberg.Judy@yahoo.com

Delaware Amanda Connor Director.boydscorner@cadence-academy.com

District of Columbia Kathy Hollowell-Makle Executivedirector@dcaeyc.org

Florida Chris Duggan cduggan@flaeyc.org

Georgia Jessica Woltjen jwoltjen@geears.org

Jaime Dice Moore info@gaeyc.net

Hawaii Maria Estlund mestlund@naeyc.org

Idaho Jonny Carkin jcarkin@idahoaeyc.org

Illinois Christy Horn christy@illinoisaeyc.org

Indiana Angie Vickery sbrooks@inaeyc.org

Iowa Jennifer Wright jengee2015@gmail.com

Kansas Christina Turner Christinaturner2022@gmail.com

Kentucky Maria Estlund mestlund@naeyc.org

Louisiana Michelle DeMeulenaere michelle.demeulenaere@laregents.edu

Maine Heather Marden heather@maineaeyc.org

Maryland Stephanie Schaefer stephanie.schaefer@mdaeyc.org

Massachusetts Amy Scott amy@maaeyc.org
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Michigan Kirsten Charnesky  advocacy@miaeyc.org

Erica Willard ewillard@miaeyc.org

Minnesota Heather Charmoli heatherc@mnaeyc.org

Mississippi Jeff Leffler jleffler@meridian.msstate.edu

Missouri Lisa Thompson lisa.thompson630@gmail.com

Montana Renee August mtaeyc@gmail.com

Nebraska Tracy Gordon tgordon@nebraskaaeyc.org

Nevada Maria Estlund mestlund@naeyc.org

New Hampshire Jacqueline Firmin jackie@nhaeyc.info

New Jersey Cathy Moran catjo916@comcast.net

New Mexico Alicia B. Borrego alicia@nmaeyc.org

New York Kristen Kerr contactus@nyaeyc.org

North Carolina Lisa Pullis lpullis@icpyc.org

North Dakota Maria Estlund mestlund@naeyc.org

Ohio Kim Tice exedirector@oaeyc.org

Chad Nunamaker chad.nunamaker@gmail.com

Oklahoma Stephanie Hinton sdhinton@okcps.org

Oregon Caitlin Curtis caitepdx@gmail.com

Pennsylvania Kimberly Early kearly@pennaeyc.org

Rhode Island Lisa Hildebrand Lhildebrand@riaeyc.org

South Carolina Meredith Burton mburton@holpen.com

South Dakota Kayla Klein kayla@kleinvg.com

Tennessee Kathleen Growden Kat7vic@gmail

Marie Preptit mariepreptit@gmail.com 

Texas Kirsten Reed kirsten@texasaeyc.org

Utah Sue Womack sue.womack@gmail.com

Vermont Janet McLaughlin janet.mclaughlin@vtaeyc.org

Virginia Nicole Lazarte nlazarte@nvaeyc.org
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Washington Nancy Spurgeon nspurgeon49@gmail.com

West Virginia Maria Estlund mestlund@naeyc.org

Wisconsin Jen Dittrich jdittrich@wisconsinearlychildhood.org

Wyoming Stephanie Rino stephanie@wyokidsfirst.org

Puerto Rico Maria Estlund mestlund@naeyc.org
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